Orden

Tot.

© 00 NO Ul WN PP

OB D DD DD DNDNDNDWWWWWWWWWRNNNNMNNMNNMNNNNNRERRRRRRRR R R
O W O®INDODIRNWNROOOIOANRNWNPOODODNOARONNPOOO~NOOTON®WNPRO

119

Dorsal
19
33
77
97
31
24
86

4
18
25
12
96
68

7
64
87
26
39
94
16
60

8
41
98
83
14
69
76
63
79

101
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
121
112
113
122
114
115
116
117
118
123

7 XUNTA
54 DEGALICIA |\,

MOTO-CLUB

MOVETENAMOTO

ENDURO DE SANTIAGO

RFME CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

motociclista espafiola

real federacion

DIA 1
LISTADO DE AUTORIZADOS A TOMAR LA SALIDA
Nombre Categoria Marca H. Parque
GEEBELEN SUREDA, OSCAR ENDURO 3 KTM 8:55
MORILLO RACERO, JOSE MANUEL ENDURO 1 YAMAHA 8:55
SOLA TERRADELLAS, ARNAU ENDURO 3 GAS-GAS 8:56
PEREZ PEREZ, JAIME JUNIOR OPEN KTM 8:56
BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS JUNIOR OPEN KTM 8:57
CASANY MASRAMON, SERGI JUNIOR OPEN YAMAHA 8:57
CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT JUNIOR OPEN HONDA 8:58
SANS SORIA, MARC JUNIOR OPEN KTM 8:58
QUER MOLGO, JORDI ENDURO 1 HUSQVARNA 8:59
CERVANTES MONTERO, IVAN ENDURO 2 KTM 8:59
FRANCISCO MONTLLEO, ENRIC ENDURO 1 KTM 9:00
GUERRERO RUIZ, VICTOR ENDURO 1 YAMAHA 9:00
SCHAREINA MARZAL, TOSHA ENDURO 2 HUSQVARNA 9:01
BARRAGAN NEVADO, JONATHAN ENDURO 2 GAS-GAS 9:01
SANTOLINO SANCHEZ, LORENZO ENDURO 1 SHERCO 9:02
MENA VALDEARCOS, ORIOL ENDURO 2 HONDA 9:02
GARCIA MONTARIA, JOSEP ENDURO 1 KTM 9:03
QUER MOLGO, RAMON ENDURO 3 HUSQVARNA 9:03
BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME ENDURO 3 KTM 9:04
GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL ENDURO 2 YAMAHA 9:04
GALVEZ GARCIA, DIEGO ENDURO 2 KTM 9:05
ESTEVE VILLAR, GERARD ENDURO 3 9:06
SALAVEDRA PONT, GERARD ENDURO 3 9:06
ISAZA, SANTIAGO ENDURO 3 KTM 9:06
GOMEZ SUBARROCA, BENET ENDURO 1 9:07
TOMAS FONT, PAU JUNIOR OPEN HUSQVARNA 9:08
PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE JUNIOR OPEN HUSQVARNA 9:08
FLORES MASO, MARC JUNIOR OPEN 9:08
PAVO MORENO, JAVIER JUNIOR OPEN SHERCO 9:09
RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID JUNIOR OPEN KTM 9:09
TRIGO FERNANDEZ, ALONSO TN JUNIOR HUSQVARNA 9:11
GOMEZ VILLORA, GERARD TN JUNIOR KTM 9:11
NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO TN JUNIOR HUSQVARNA 9:11
DE LA RICA RODRIGUEZ, JUSTO DAVID TN JUNIOR HUSQVARNA 9:12
PANDO LLANA, JULIO TN JUNIOR 9:12
MASCARO SALA, RAMON TN JUNIOR KTM 9:12
NAVARRO HUERTAS, ALEJANDRO TN JUNIOR HUSQVARNA 9:13
GARCIA GALVEZ, ANTONIO TN JUNIOR SHERCO 9:13
OBACH PADROS, ARTUR TN JUNIOR HONDA 9:13
NIETO TRABA, LUIS MIGUEL TN JUNIOR SHERCO 9:14
SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA TN JUNIOR KTM 9:14
SANCHEZ GALERA, JORGE TN JUNIOR KTM 9:14
DURA ROUMENS, NIL TN JUNIOR HUSQVARNA 9:15
NADAL BONET, PABLO TN JUNIOR HUSQVARNA 9:15
MARTINEZ LEON, MARC TN JUNIOR SHERCO 9:15
GARMENDIA IMAZ, URKO TN JUNIOR 9:16
CANONGIA GRAS, MAURICI TN JUNIOR HUSQVARNA 9:16
GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO TN JUNIOR KTM 9:16
GARCIA VARELA, PABLO TN JUNIOR KTM 9:17
MESAS GRACIA, ADRIA TN JUNIOR KTM 9:17
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RIERA PASCUAL, EDGAR

DE LAROSA QUINTERO, MIGUEL
NIETO HAZAS, BORJA
TOLEDANO MACIAS, LEON CARLOS
MUNAR TORRENS, JOAN MIQUEL
CASADES ENGUIX, JORDI
BALCELLS TORRAS, JORDI
PARTIDA ARMIJE, JOSE MANUEL
PEDRAZA GARCIA, ENRIQUE
FIGUEROLA MUNTANE, CARLES
MENDEZ DARRIBA, JACOBO
MOLINA FERNANDEZ, JOSE RAMON
GUERRA SALGADO, ALEXANDRE
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MELIAN BAEZ, ISAAC

CARCELLER DOMINGO, ALEJANDRO

MUJAL MOLINA, MARC
CHIA TRILLES, ISIDRE

HERRAEZ RIVAS, JULIO ALBERTO

PUJO, NICOLAS

211
212
260
262
351
352
353
301
302
303
401
304
402
305
403
356
405
306
359
357
408
307
407
409
308
311
309
451
358
310
360

e XUNTA

A
¢4 DEGALICIA \\

MENDES ESTEVES, DAVID JOSE
TEIXEIRA FERNANDEZ, DIEGO
GOMEZ LARROCEA, LANDER
PAVILLARD SORIANO, ADARGOMA
VEGA GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE
MORENO ANDRADES, JORGE DAVID
MARTINEZ CORBALAN, DAVID
SERRAT FERRER, JOSEP

GARCIA DONOSO, JOSE LUIS
CORRALES GARCIA, DAVID
CASTEY SOLER, XAVIER

PEREZ PEREZ, CARLOS GIOVANNI
MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE MIGUEL
CARO FERNANDEZ, PERE
GONZALEZ CENTENERA, JOSE
CASTEJON MARMANA, JAVIER
MORA LORCA, MANUEL

MARTINEZ MARSAL, TOMAS
FLORES ROJAS, JUAN ANTONIO
HERNANDEZ REYES, IGNACIO LUCIANO
LOCOCO, ALBERTO
SERRANO BONET, CARLOS
MARSET BORRAS, CARLOS
CEJAS HERNANDEZ, PABLO
CARPIO CALCERRADA, ANTONIO
OLMOS CIRUELOS, FRANCISCO JAVIER
PALAU PERIS, HUMI
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, PABLO MIGUEL
REDONDO YUSTE, SERGIO
OTAZUA ALZAA, JULIO
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DIA 1
LISTADO DE AUTORIZADOS A TOMAR LA SALIDA
Orden Dorsal Nombre Categoria Marca H. Parque H. Salida
101 361 BOCETAMARTINEZ, FLORENCIO SENIOR C 4T 9:39 9:44
102 362  MARTINEZ VICEDO, MARCOS SENIOR C 4T KTM 9:39 9:44
103 363  RODRIGUEZ CARBALLEIRA, MARCOS SENIOR C 4T KTM 9:40 9:45
104 364  SANZ PUENTE, GAIZKA SENIOR C 4T 9:40 9:45
105 410  MASO BLASCO, JOAN MASTER KTM 9:41 9:46
106 411  SANTAMARIA ORTIZ DE ZARATE, JON MASTER 9:41 9:46
107 412  GOMEZ OTERO, LEANDRO MASTER HUSQVARNA 9:41 9:46
108 413  PEREA SANZ, JAVIER AMADO MASTER HUSQVARNA 9:42 9:47
109 414  QUINTAS GOMEZ, JAVIER MASTER GAS-GAS 9:42 9:47
110 501 GALVAN GUERRERO, ALFREDO SCR-FG 9:43 9:48
111 502  MAYAN TRASBACH, DANIEL SCR-FG 9:43 9:48
112 503  CAMINO GARCIA, ENEKO SCR-FG 9:43 9:48
113 506 RODRIGUEZ COLLAZO, JAVIER SCR-FG 9:44 9:49
114 504  GARCIA BLANCO, JOSE DANIEL SCR-FG 9:44 9:49
115 505 CAMINO OUTEIRAL, JOSE ALBERTO SCR-FG 9:44 9:49
116 507  BLANCO RAMOS, INAKI SCR-FG 9:45 9:50
117 508  CANIZARES MONLEON, JULIAN SCR-FG 9:45 9:50
118 509 GALVEZ OCHOA, DIEGO SCR-FG 9:45 9:50
119 510 UGALDE IBAREZ, JAVIER SCR-FG 9:46 9:51
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